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GRAN PREMIO BIZKAIA 2025
Santurtzi, 20 - 21/12/2025

Prueba 11 Masc., 100m Mariposa Abs.
20/12/2025 Resultados

AN Tiempo 50m 100m

Abs.

628,00 ZUBELDIA OTEIZA, Mattin 07 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 55.77 26.14 29.63
619,00 GOMEZ GREDILLA, Urtats 05 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 56.06 26.47 29.59
570,00 SAN NICOLAS PIPAON, Iker 01 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 57.62 26.82 30.80
568,00 GONZALEZ PASCUAL, Unax 07 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 57.68 26.98 30.70
554,00 GOIKOETXEA LOPEZ, Aritz 00 A.D.N. Maristas 58.16 27.02 31.14
535,00 OTEO FERNANDEZ, Hector 00 C.N. Santurtzi 58.82 27.51 31.31
485,00 IJALBA PEREZ, Eneko 06 Galdakao I.T. 1:00.81 28.04 32.77
467,00 LOPEZ DE URALDE RODRIGUEZ, Unax 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:01.56 28.76 32.80
466,00 FERNANDEZ ZULOAGA, Jon 08 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 1:01.61 28.64 32.97
463,00 BILBAO GARMENDIA, Aitor 08 Club Natacion Mungia 1:01.73 28.21 33.52
457,00 CUERDO AGIRRE, Aitor 09 C.N. Santurtzi 1:02.03 28.43 33.60
442,00 GOMEZ ARRANZ, Asier 11 C.N. Barakaldo 1:02.70 30.61 32.09
437,00 GOICOLEA URQUIJO, Alejandro 04 Galdakao I.T. 1:02.95 29.70 33.25
428,00 AOSTRI HERRAN, Ager 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:03.39 29.55 33.84
409,00 RODRIGO AGUIRRE, Borja 01 C.N. Santurtzi 1:04.36 29.50 34.86
408,00 MINTEGUI PINEDA, Kerman 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:04.40 29.09 35.31
404,00 BERNAOLA CHERNYAVSKAYA, Alexander 08 Galdakao I.T. 1:04.63 29.44 35.19
393,00 DAMIAN DAMIAN, Ander 10 Galdakao I.T. 1:05.18 30.41 34.77
392,00 LLABORI MARTINEZ-ARANO, A. 01 C.D. Bilbao 1:05.27 30.01 35.26
340,00 MUÑOZ PERONA, Pablo 10 A.D.N. Maristas 1:08.43 30.66 37.77
320,00 TORRONTEGI ANDUIZA, Lander 11 Kikunbera I.T. 1:09.84 32.13 37.71
316,00 MAYORDOMO SANCHEZ, Jon 10 A.D.N. Maristas 1:10.09 31.56 38.53

- ARHIP, Damyan 12 Galdakao I.T. 1:10.57 32.24 38.33
303,00 EGIDO RAMOS, Markel 08 C.N. Tabira 1:11.09 31.37 39.72
275,00 OYANGUREN VILDOSOLA, Aimar 11 Bilbao Aingeruak Igeriketa Kluba1:13.43 32.78 40.65
243,00 TORRES GARCIA, Alain 11 Club Natacion Mungia 1:16.55 35.80 40.75
149,00 CID GONZALEZ, Markel 10 C.N. Tabira 1:29.95 39.19 50.76

- FERNANDEZ DE ARROYABE ZABALA, Inigo02 C.N. Tabira 1:03.57 27.80 35.77

16 - 18 años

628,00 ZUBELDIA OTEIZA, Mattin 07 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 55.77 26.14 29.63
568,00 GONZALEZ PASCUAL, Unax 07 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 57.68 26.98 30.70
467,00 LOPEZ DE URALDE RODRIGUEZ, Unax 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:01.56 28.76 32.80
466,00 FERNANDEZ ZULOAGA, Jon 08 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 1:01.61 28.64 32.97
463,00 BILBAO GARMENDIA, Aitor 08 Club Natacion Mungia 1:01.73 28.21 33.52
457,00 CUERDO AGIRRE, Aitor 09 C.N. Santurtzi 1:02.03 28.43 33.60
404,00 BERNAOLA CHERNYAVSKAYA, Alexander 08 Galdakao I.T. 1:04.63 29.44 35.19
303,00 EGIDO RAMOS, Markel 08 C.N. Tabira 1:11.09 31.37 39.72

15 años

428,00 AOSTRI HERRAN, Ager 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:03.39 29.55 33.84
408,00 MINTEGUI PINEDA, Kerman 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:04.40 29.09 35.31
393,00 DAMIAN DAMIAN, Ander 10 Galdakao I.T. 1:05.18 30.41 34.77
340,00 MUÑOZ PERONA, Pablo 10 A.D.N. Maristas 1:08.43 30.66 37.77
316,00 MAYORDOMO SANCHEZ, Jon 10 A.D.N. Maristas 1:10.09 31.56 38.53
149,00 CID GONZALEZ, Markel 10 C.N. Tabira 1:29.95 39.19 50.76

14 años

442,00 GOMEZ ARRANZ, Asier 11 C.N. Barakaldo 1:02.70 30.61 32.09
320,00 TORRONTEGI ANDUIZA, Lander 11 Kikunbera I.T. 1:09.84 32.13 37.71
275,00 OYANGUREN VILDOSOLA, Aimar 11 Bilbao Aingeruak Igeriketa Kluba1:13.43 32.78 40.65
243,00 TORRES GARCIA, Alain 11 Club Natacion Mungia 1:16.55 35.80 40.75


